
Pre-Bid Conference Attendance List  

Date: October 10, 2024 

RFQ#: 507471,1 - 507472,1 - 507473,1 - 507474   

Scope of Work: IDIQ Contract for Response to Elevator Outages Emergency Repairs & Restoration, Citywide with Borough 
Focus. 

 
NYCHA Assigned Buyer Name and Email: Cheryl Barr 
Cheryl.barr@nycha.nyc.gov___________________________________________ 
 
 

 
*Please note that the MWBE Status has not been verified 

Name Company Name E-Mail Address Phone Number MWBE Status* 
Cheryl Barr NYCHA Cheryl.barr@nycha.nyc.gov   

John Englebert NYCHA john.englebert@nycha.nyc.gov   
Christina Gencarelli NYCHA christina.gencarelli1@nycha.nyc.gov   

Myra Miller NYCHA myra.miller@nycha.nyc.gov   
Marco Acevedo NYCHA marco.acevedo@nycha.nyc.gov   
Eva Gonzalez NYCHA Eva.Gonzalez@nycha.nyc.gov   

     
     

MaryAnn Rodriguez Big Apple Elevator  bigappleelevator@yahoo.com 212-279-0700  
Debra Sauerman Construction Information Systems debras@cisleads.com 973-492-0509  

Jermeale Lewis-Johnson Just Your Broker Inc hello@justyourbroker.com 516-226-0392 NYC MWBE 
Meghan Martin Mid-American Elevator Co., Inc mmartin@mid-americanelevator.com 773-486-6900 MBE 
Antenor Brutus A. B. Engineering P.C. ABrutus@ABengineeringPC.com 718-723-0602  
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